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December 4, 2024 City Council Meeting, Agenda item G.1 (Commission Appointments)

From Bradley Carlson <bradley.d.carlson@gmail.com>
Date Tue 12/3/2024 1:49 PM
To  Public Comment - CC <PublicComment@reno.gov>

Cc  Hillary Schieve <SchieveH@reno.gov>; Mayor <Mayor@reno.gov>; Kathleen Taylor <TaylorK@reno.gov>;
Naomi Duerr <DuerrN@reno.gov>; Miguel Martinez <martinezm@reno.gov>; Meghan Ebert
<EbertM@reno.gov>; Devon Reese <reesed@reno.gov>; Brandi Anderson <AndersonB@reno.gov>; Jackie
Bryant <BryantJ@reno.gov>; Ashley Turney <TurneyA@reno.gov>

RE: December 4, 2024 City Council Meeting, Agenda item G.1

Dear Madame Mayor and City Council Members,

| am privileged to serve as a commissioner on the City of Reno’s Historical Resources Commission.
Since | was first appointed in February, 2018, | have also served this commission as Chair and Vice-
Chair.

ltem G.1 on the December 41 meeting agenda considers reappointments to the City Council’s
Boards and Commissions, including the Historical Resources Commission.

| recommend and endorse Naomi Duerr to be reappointed as Council Liaison to the Historical
Resources Commission. While serving as our Council Liaison, Councilmember Duerr has been very
active and effective in supporting the HRC’s mission. Her passion for the preservation of Reno’s
historical resources, along with her experience in public service in Reno’s government has greatly
benefited the Historical Resources Commission in meeting our goals and objectives.

Please consider reappointing Councilmember Duerr as the Historical Resources Commission
Council Liaison.

Sincerely yours,
Bradley Carlson, AIA

STUDIO CARLSON ARCHITECTURE, PLLC
CARLSON DESIGN MANAGEMENT, LLC
4710 Ellicott Way, Reno, Nevada 89519
775-772-4777
bradley.d.carlson@gmail.com
www.linkedin.com/in/bradleycarlsonaia
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